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The World 100 Reputation Network has 51 members from world-class universities in 19

different countries.

Read more about our members at

University

Keio University

Korea University

Kyushu University

London School of Economics and Political Science (LSE)
Lund University

McMaster University

National University of Singapore
Queen Mary, University of London
Universitat Autonoma De Barcelona
University College Dublin
University College London (UCL)
University of Alberta

University of Copenhagen
University of Edinburgh

University of Glasgow

University of Groningen

University of Helsinki

University of Malaya

University of Manchester
University of Melbourne

University of Michigan

University of Newcastle

University of Padova

University of Sheffield

University of Southampton
University of York

Utrecht University

Country

Japan

Korea

Japan

United Kingdom
Sweden
Canada
Singapore
United Kingdom
Spain

Ireland

United Kingdom
Canada
Denmark
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Netherlands
Finland
Malaysia
United Kingdom
Australia
United States
United Kingdom
Italy

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Netherlands

Joining Year
2014
2014
2015
2010
2011
2013
2016
2012
2014
2013
2007
2015
2013
2013
2011
2015
2008
2015
2007
2012
2012
2016
2014
2013
2013
2007
2015


http://www.theworld100.com/members/current-members/

University

Aarhus University

Australian National University
Cardiff University

City University of Hong Kong
King's College London

Pohang University of Science and Technology

Pompeu Fabra University

Royal Holloway, University of London
Universidad Autébnoma De Madrid
University of Adelaide

University of Birmingham

University of British Columbia
University of Cape Town

University of Hong Kong

University of Luxembourg

University of New South Wales (UNSW)
University of Oslo

University of Queensland

University of St Andrews

University of Sydney

University of Toronto

University of Western Australia
Western University

University
University of Navarra

Country
Denmark
Australia
United Kingdom
Hong Kong
United Kingdom
Korea

Spain

United Kingdom
Spain

Australia
United Kingdom
Canada

South Africa
Hong Kong
Luxembourg
Australia
Norway
Australia
United Kingdom
Australia
Canada
Australia
Canada

Country
Spain

Joining Year
2013
2012
2010
2013
2007
2015
2015
2016
2013
2014
2016
2016
2011
2010
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2013

Joining Year
2015



